
Internazionali MX Riola 22 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 243 GAJSER T. 1:46.015
Migliore

1 1:46.267 11:04:14.395

2 2:28.835 11:06:43.230

3 2:01.334 11:08:44.564

4 1:46.560 11:10:31.124

5 2:25.792 11:12:56.916

6 2:07.898 11:15:04.814

7 1:46.015 11:16:50.829

 Po. 2 - # 61 PRADO GARCIA J. + 00.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.989 11:04:28.782

2 2:23.175 11:06:51.957

3 1:46.052 11:08:38.009

4 6:45.648 11:15:23.657

 Po. 3 - # 70 FERNANDEZ G. + 00.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.640 11:03:17.827

2 2:10.197 11:05:28.024

3 1:46.079 11:07:14.103

4 5:38.513 11:12:52.616

5 2:08.525 11:15:01.141

6 1:47.499 11:16:48.640

 Po. 4 - # 43 EVANS M. + 00.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.431 11:02:01.995

2 2:24.839 11:04:26.834

3 1:46.910 11:06:13.744

4 3:30.168 11:09:43.912

5 2:23.688 11:12:07.600

6 2:07.041 11:14:14.641

7 2:23.421 11:16:38.062

 Po. 5 - # 303 FORATO A. + 00.958
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.973 11:01:52.995

2 2:23.515 11:04:16.510

3 2:13.023 11:06:29.533

4 1:47.670 11:08:17.203

5 3:39.206 11:11:56.409

6 1:47.683 11:13:44.092

7 2:11.659 11:15:55.751

 Po. 6 - # 89 VAN HOREBEEK J. + 01.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.418 11:03:21.603

2 1:47.694 11:05:09.297

3 2:21.185 11:07:30.482

4 1:47.434 11:09:17.916

5 3:55.819 11:13:13.735

6 2:03.620 11:15:17.355

 Po. 7 - # 226 KOCH T. + 02.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.120 11:02:06.800

2 2:28.885 11:04:35.685

3 1:48.589 11:06:24.274

4 2:36.171 11:09:00.445

5 1:48.220 11:10:48.665

6 2:27.180 11:13:15.845

7 2:10.746 11:15:26.591

 Po. 8 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 02.967
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.496 11:03:59.884

2 2:34.509 11:06:34.393

3 2:41.196 11:09:15.589

4 1:50.360 11:11:05.949

5 3:30.713 11:14:36.662

6 1:48.982 11:16:25.644

 Po. 9 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 03.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.448 11:02:11.925

2 8:41.175 11:10:53.100

3 1:51.326 11:12:44.426

4 2:05.592 11:14:50.018

5 1:51.867 11:16:41.885

 Po. 10 - # 260 KOCH N. + 04.633
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.807 11:04:21.155

2 1:50.648 11:06:11.803

3 2:21.111 11:08:32.914

4 2:12.996 11:10:45.910

5 1:53.169 11:12:39.079

6 3:55.456 11:16:34.535

 Po. 11 - # 45 DE BORTOLI D. + 05.584
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.599 11:03:12.906

2 3:41.324 11:06:54.230

3 2:08.033 11:09:02.263

4 1:52.541 11:10:54.804

5 5:38.747 11:16:33.551

 Po. 12 - # 491 HABERLAND P. + 05.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.715 11:04:30.327

2 1:52.971 11:06:23.298

3 2:45.453 11:09:08.751

4 1:51.966 11:11:00.717

5 3:21.543 11:14:22.260

6 2:09.872 11:16:32.132

 Po. 13 - # 859 PETER V. + 07.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.819 11:03:00.839

2 2:28.306 11:05:29.145

3 1:53.448 11:07:22.593

4 4:34.970 11:11:57.563

5 1:56.444 11:13:54.007

6 2:25.296 11:16:19.303

 Po. 14 - # 63 ZANCARINI G. + 08.725
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.158 11:04:11.117

2 3:43.868 11:07:54.985

3 1:54.740 11:09:49.725

4 3:52.562 11:13:42.287

5 1:56.122 11:15:38.409

 Po. 15 - # 991 SCHEU M. + 09.963
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.978 11:03:46.748

2 2:50.083 11:06:36.831

3 2:12.428 11:08:49.259

4 5:37.327 11:14:26.586

5 2:18.766 11:16:45.352

 Po. 16 - # 97 IVANOV M. + 10.538
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.139 11:02:48.161

2 2:33.253 11:05:21.414

3 5:20.347 11:10:41.761

4 1:56.553 11:12:38.314

 Po. 17 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 11.422
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.542 11:04:17.708

2 3:57.215 11:08:14.923

3 1:57.437 11:10:12.360

4 2:46.133 11:12:58.493

5 1:57.549 11:14:56.042

 Po. 18 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 12.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.101 11:03:05.721

2 2:24.908 11:05:30.629

3 2:07.163 11:07:37.792

4 4:22.504 11:12:00.296

5 2:03.464 11:14:03.760

6 1:58.219 11:16:01.979

 Po. 19 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 14.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.883 11:02:08.529

2 3:27.014 11:05:35.543

3 2:01.638 11:07:37.181

4 2:31.997 11:10:09.178

5 2:01.939 11:12:11.117

6 3:18.626 11:15:29.743

 Po. 20 - # 289 REGGIANI D. + 20.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.529 11:04:13.767

2 2:06.201 11:06:19.968

3 4:38.298 11:10:58.266

4 2:07.743 11:13:06.009

5 2:28.806 11:15:34.815

Fastest lap: 1:46.015 
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